Position

Finance Manager

Customer Service Supervisor

Meter Services Lead
Sr. Accountant
Accounting Assistant Il

Customer Service
Representative llI

Meter Reader I
Meter Reader I

Customer Service
Representative Il

Accounting Assistant |
Meter Reader |
Customer Service Rep Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative llI

Accounting Assistant | Pt

Accountant - Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District

Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District

Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District

Yorba Linda Water District

Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$125,644

$77,369
$71,812
$69,863
$61,862
$59,839

$57,552
$56,244
$54,462

$46,234
$44,886
$41,187
$39,357

$20,794

$3,373
$1,278

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,094
$21,760
$24,691
$11,568
$22,542
$16,314

$15,941
$15,940
$15,600

$11,995
$12,548
$12,941
$17,221

$4,597

$1,150
$0



