Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Manager		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$125,644	\$32,094
Customer Service Supervisor		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$77,369	\$21,760
Meter Services Lead		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$71,812	\$24,691
Sr. Accountant		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$69,863	\$11,568
Accounting Assistant II		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$61,862	\$22,542
Customer Service Representative III		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$59,839	\$16,314
Meter Reader II		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$57,552	\$15,941
Meter Reader II		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$56,244	\$15,940
Customer Service Representative II		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$54,462	\$15,600
Accounting Assistant I		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$46,234	\$11,995
Meter Reader I		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$44,886	\$12,548
Customer Service Rep II		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$41,187	\$12,941
Customer Service Representative II		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$39,357	\$17,221
Customer Service Representative III		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$20,794	\$4,597
Accounting Assistant I Pt		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$3,373	\$1,150
Accountant - Part Time		Yorba Linda Water District	Finance	\$1,278	\$0